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Запальные свечи Электорд ионизации

Горелка

Шнур электропитания

Прессостат

Датчик тяги

Вентилятор

Дымоотводящая труба

Теплообменник

Вход воды

Сбросной клапан

Микровыключателъ

Основание прибора

Вход газа

Датчик перегрева

Регулятор подачи газа

Ълок розжига

Электромагнитный клапан

Выход горячей воды



5-6

5



?

6

6

7

8



?

-7-

8



9 10

-8-



-9-



-10-



-11-



-12-



-13-



-14-



-15-




